Act of Delivery and Acceptance N2856/56-6

March 31, 2017

LEPL Entrepreneurship Development Agency, located at: Marjanishvili str. Nº5/16-18, 0102, Tbilisi, Georgia represented by its Director, Ann Kvaratskhelia,, on one hand, and, The Location Guide Limited located at: Unit 6, Oakwood House 414-422 Hackney Road London, E2 7SY, UK, represented by _____Clara Le_, on the other hand, in compliance with the Agreement /Invoice #94764 confirm that in March 2017 LEPL Entrepreneurship Development Agency accepted and The Location Guide Limited provided service worth of £ 166,66 for information placement online.

We, hereby confirm the correctness of any statement made herein and certify by our signatures.

The Location Guide Limited

Add: Unit 6 Oakwood House 414-422 Hackney Road London, E2 7SY, UK

(signatur

Clara le Commercial Director (Full name and position)

THE LOCATION GUIDONITE OAKWOOD HOUSE A14-422HACKNEY ROLL ON E27SY

LEPL Entrepreneurship Development Agency

Add: Marjanishvili str. Nº5/16-18, 0102, Tbilisi, Georgia.

Ann Kvaratskhelia

S. 530h/ 67mm

Director

Liana Mezvrishvili

LEPL Entrepreneurship Development Agency's representative

Delivery Act / მიღება-ჩაბარების აქტი # $\frac{2856}{56}$ — $\frac{7}{2}$

28 April/აპრილი 2017

The total value of the service for the month of August is the amount equivalent of £ 166,66 (GBP ONE HUNDRED AND SISXTY-SIX, sixty-six) (Excluding national taxes according to the Georgian tax code). This amount has been already paid by the Purchaser.

მომსახურების ჯამურმა ღირებულებამ (საქართველოში მოქმედი კანონმდებლობით გათვალისწინებული გადასახადების გარეშე) აგვისტოს თვისათვის შეადგინა 166,66 (ას სამოცდაექვსი, სამოცდაექვსი) გირვანქა სტერლინგი. შემსყიდველის მიერ ეს თანხა სრულად იქნა გადახდილი.

Neither Party has claims against each other, which we confirm with our signatures.

მხარეებთ ერთმანეთის მიმართ პრეტენზია არ აქვთ, რასაც ადასტურებენ ხელმოწერით.

Herewith, the representative of the Purchaser, by signing this Delivery Act, confirms that she fully satisfies the conditions and rules set by the Article 8 of the Law of Georgia "on State Procurement" related to avoiding the conflict of interest.

ამასთან, შემსყიდველის წარმომადგენელი, ქვემოთ ხელისმოწერით ადასტურებს, რომ მიმწოდებლის მიმართ სრულად აკმაყოფილებს "სახელმწიფო შესყიდვების შესახებ" საქართველოს კანონის მე–8 მუხლით დადგენილ ინტერესთა კონფლიქტის თავიდან აცილების პირობებსა და წესებს.

This Delivery Act is made in Georgian and English Languages. In case of discrepancies, the English version will prevail.

წინამდებარე მიღება-ჩაბარების აქტი შედგენილია ქართულ და ინგლისურ ენებზე, რომელთა შორის წინააღმდეგობის არსებობის შემთხვევაში, უპირატესობა მიენიჭება ინგლისურ ვერსიას.

Signatures/ზელმოწერები:

Purchaser/შემსყიდველი

Supplier/მიმწოდებელი

LEPL Enterprise Georgia

The Location Guide Limited

სსიპ - აწარმოე საქართველოში

Clara Le

Mariana Morgoshia მარიანა მორგოშია

Acting Director

დირექტორის მოვალეობის შემსრულებელი

Connerceal Director

Mariana Morgoshia / อิงค์กรธิร อิตค์ลูกอิกร

Delivery Act / მიღება-ჩაბარების აქტი 122856/56 - 8

31 May/მაისი 2017

The total value of the service for the month of August is the amount equivalent of £ 166,66 (GBP ONE HUNDRED AND SISXTY-SIX, sixty-six) (Excluding national taxes according to the Georgian tax code). This amount has been already paid by the Purchaser.

მომსახურების ჯამურმა ღირებულებამ (საქართველოში მოქმედი კანონმდებლობით გათვალისწინებული გადასახადების გარეშე) აგვისტოს თვისათვის შეადგინა 166,66 (ას სამოცდაექვსი, სამოცდაექვსი) გირვანქა სტერლინგი. შემსყიდველის მიერ ეს თანხა სრულად იქნა გადახდილი.

Neither Party has claims against each other, which we confirm with our signatures.

მხარეებთ ერთმანეთის მიმართ პრეტენზია არ აქვთ, რასაც ადასტურებენ ხელმოწერით.

Herewith, the representative of the Purchaser, by signing this Delivery Act, confirms that she fully satisfies the conditions and rules set by the Article 8 of the Law of Georgia "on State Procurement" related to avoiding the conflict of interest.

ამასთან, შემსყიდველის წარმომადგენელი, ქვემოთ ხელისმოწერით ადასტურებს, რომ მიმწოდებლის მიმართ სრულად აკმაყოფილებს "სახელმწიფო შესყიდვების შესახებ" საქართველოს კანონის მე–8 მუხლით დადგენილ ინტერესთა კონფლიქტის თავიდან აცილების პირობებსა და წესებს.

This Delivery Act is made in Georgian and English Languages. In case of discrepancies, the English version will prevail.

წინამდებარე მიღება-ჩაბარების აქტი შედგენილია ქართულ და ინგლისურ ენებზე, რომელთა შორის წინააღმდეგობის არსებობის შემთხვევაში, უპირატესობა მიენიჭება ინგლისურ ვერსიას.

Signatures/ზელმოწერები:

Purchaser/შემსყიდველი

Supplier/მიმწოდებელი

LEPL Enterprise Georgia

The Location Guide Limited

სსიპ - აწარმოე საქართველოში

Clara Le

Mariana Morgoshia მარიანა მორგოშია

3, 10,10

Acting Director დირექტორის მოვალეობის შემსრულებელი

Mariana Morgoshia / მართანა მურგოშია

Delivery Act / მიღება-ჩაბარების აქტი 12/8 56/56 - 9

30 June/0350bo 2017

The total value of the service for the month of August is the amount equivalent of £ 166,66 (GBP ONE HUNDRED AND SISXTY-SIX, sixty-six) (Excluding national taxes according to the Georgian tax code). This amount has been already paid by the Purchaser.

მომსახურების ჯამურმა ღირებულებამ (საქართველოში მოქმედი კანონმდებლობით გათვალისწინებული გადასახადების გარეშე) აგვისტოს თვისათვის შეადგინა 166,66 (ას სამოცდაექვსი, სამოცდაექვსი) გირვანქა სტერლინგი. შემსყიდველის მიერ ეს თანხა სრულად იქნა გადახდილი.

Neither Party has claims against each other, which we confirm with our signatures.

მხარეებთ ერთმანეთის მიმართ პრეტენზია არ აქვთ, რასაც ადასტურებენ ხელმოწერით.

Herewith, the representative of the Purchaser, by signing this Delivery Act, confirms that she fully satisfies the conditions and rules set by the Article 8 of the Law of Georgia "on State Procurement" related to avoiding the conflict of interest.

ამასთან, შემსყიდველის წარმომადგენელი, ქვემოთ ხელისმოწერით ადასტურებს, რომ მიმწოდებლის მიმართ სრულად აკმაყოფილებს "სახელმწიფო შესყიდვების შესახებ" საქართველოს კანონის მე–8 მუხლით დადგენილ ინტერესთა კონფლიქტის თავიდან აცილების პირობებსა და წესებს.

This Delivery Act is made in Georgian and English Languages. In case of discrepancies, the English version will prevail.

წინამდებარე მიღება-ჩაბარების აქტი შედგენილია ქართულ და ინგლისურ ენებზე, რომელთა შორის წინააღმდეგობის არსებობის შემთხვევაში, უპირატესობა მიენიჭება ინგლისურ ვერსიას.

Signatures/ზელმოწერები:

Purchaser/შემსყიდველი

LEPL Enterprise Georgia

სსიპ - აწარმოე საქართველოში

Mariana Morgoshia მარიანა მორგოშია

Director დირექტორი Supplier/მიმწოდებელი

The Location Guide Limited

Clara Le

Super Clar Doll

Mariana Morgoshia / მარიანა)მორგოშია

Delivery Act / მიღება-ჩაბარების აქტი $\frac{122856}{56-10}$

31 July/ივლისი 2017

The total value of the service for the month of August is the amount equivalent of £ 166,66 (GBP ONE HUNDRED AND SISXTY-SIX, sixty-six) (Excluding national taxes according to the Georgian tax code). This amount has been already paid by the Purchaser.

მომსახურების ჯამურმა ღირებულებამ (საქართველოში მოქმედი კანონმდებლობით გათვალისწინებული გადასახადების გარეშე) აგვისტოს თვისათვის შეადგინა 166,66 (ას სამოცდაექვსი, სამოცდაექვსი) გირვანქა სტერლინგი. შემსყიდველის მიერ ეს თანხა სრულად იქნა გადახდილი.

Neither Party has claims against each other, which we confirm with our signatures.

მხარეებთ ერთმანეთის მიმართ პრეტენზია არ აქვთ, რასაც ადასტურებენ ხელმოწერით.

Herewith, the representative of the Purchaser, by signing this Delivery Act, confirms that she fully satisfies the conditions and rules set by the Article 8 of the Law of Georgia "on State Procurement" related to avoiding the conflict of interest.

ამასთან, შემსყიდველის წარმომადგენელი, ქვემოთ ხელისმოწერით ადასტურებს, რომ მიმწოდებლის მიმართ სრულად აკმაყოფილებს "სახელმწიფო შესყიდვების შესახებ" საქართველოს კანონის მე–8 მუხლით დადგენილ ინტერესთა კონფლიქტის თავიდან აცილების პირობებსა და წესებს.

This Delivery Act is made in Georgian and English Languages. In case of discrepancies, the English version will prevail.

წინამდებარე მიღება-ჩაბარების აქტი შედგენილია ქართულ და ინგლისურ ენებზე, რომელთა შორის წინააღმდეგობის არსებობის შემთხვევაში, უპირატესობა მიენიქება ინგლისურ ვერსიას.

Signatures/ზელმოწერები:

Purchaser/შემსყიდველი

LEPL Enterprise Georgia

სსიპ - აწარმოე საქართველოში

Mariana Morgoshia მარიანა მორგოშია

Director დირექტორი Supplier/მიმწოდებელი

The Location Guide Limited

Clara Le

Commercial Director

Mariana Morgoshia / მართანა მორგოშია

Delivery Act / მიღება-ჩაბარების აქტი /2 28 56 / 56 _ //

31 August/აგვისტო 2017

The total value of the service for the month of August is the amount equivalent of £ 166,66 (GBP ONE HUNDRED AND SISXTY-SIX, sixty-six) (Excluding national taxes according to the Georgian tax code). This amount has been already paid by the Purchaser.

მომსახურების ჯამურმა ღირებულებამ (საქართველოში მოქმედი კანონმდებლობით გათვალისწინებული გადასახადების გარეშე) აგვისტოს თვისათვის შეადგინა 166,66 (ას სამოცდაექვსი, სამოცდაექვსი) გირვანქა სტერლინგი. შემსყიდველის მიერ ეს თანხა სრულად იქნა გადახდილი.

Neither Party has claims against each other, which we confirm with our signatures.

მხარეებთ ერთმანეთის მიმართ პრეტენზია არ აქვთ, რასაც ადასტურებენ ხელმოწერით.

Herewith, the representative of the Purchaser, by signing this Delivery Act, confirms that she fully satisfies the conditions and rules set by the Article 8 of the Law of Georgia "on State Procurement" related to avoiding the conflict of interest.

ამასთან, შემსყიდველის წარმომადგენელი, ქვემოთ ხელისმოწერით ადასტურებს, რომ მიმწოდებლის მიმართ სრულად აკმაყოფილებს "სახელმწიფო შესყიდვების შესახებ" საქართველოს კანონის მე–8 მუხლით დადგენილ ინტერესთა კონფლიქტის თავიდან აცილების პირობებსა და წესებს.

This Delivery Act is made in Georgian and English Languages. In case of discrepancies, the English version will prevail.

წინამდებარე მიღება-ჩაბარების აქტი შედგენილია ქართულ და ინგლისურ ენებზე, რომელთა შორის წინააღმდეგობის არსებობის შემთხვევაში, უპირატესობა მიენიჭება ინგლისურ ვერსიას.

Signatures/ზელმოწერები:

Purchaser/შემსყიდველი

LEPL Enterprise Georgia

სსიპ - აწარმოე საქართველოში

Mariana Morgoshia მარიანა მორგოშია

Director დირექტორი Supplier/მიმწოდებელი

The Location Guide Limited

Clara Le

Connercial Director

Mariana Morgoshia / ชิงคุดงถึง ฮิกค์ลูตซิดง

ERPRISE

Delivery Act / მიღება-ჩაბარების აქტი/3 28 56 / 56 - 12

29 September/სექტემბერი 2017

The total value of the service for the month of August is the amount equivalent of £ 166,74 (GBP ONE HUNDRED AND SISXTY-SIX, seventy-four) (Excluding national taxes according to the Georgian tax code). This amount has been already paid by the Purchaser.

მომსახურების ჯამურმა ღირებულებამ (საქართველოში მოქმედი კანონმდებლობით გათვალისწინებული გადასახადების გარეშე) აგვისტოს თვისათვის შეადგინა 166,66 (ას სამოცდაექვსი, სამოცდაექვსი) გირვანქა სტერლინგი. შემსყიდველის მიერ ეს თანხა სრულად იქნა გადახდილი.

Neither Party has claims against each other, which we confirm with our signatures.

მხარეებთ ერთმანეთის მიმართ პრეტენზია არ აქვთ, რასაც ადასტურებენ ხელმოწერით.

Herewith, the representative of the Purchaser, by signing this Delivery Act, confirms that she fully satisfies the conditions and rules set by the Article 8 of the Law of Georgia "on State Procurement" related to avoiding the conflict of interest.

ამასთან, შემსყიდველის წარმომადგენელი, ქვემოთ ხელისმოწერით ადასტურებს, რომ მიმწოდებლის მიმართ სრულად აკმაყოფილებს "სახელმწიფო შესყიდვების შესახებ" საქართველოს კანონის მე–8 მუხლით დადგენილ ინტერესთა კონფლიქტის თავიდან აცილების პირობებსა და წესებს.

This Delivery Act is made in Georgian and English Languages. In case of discrepancies, the English version will prevail.

წინამდებარე მიღება-ჩაბარების აქტი შედგენილია ქართულ და ინგლისურ ენებზე, რომელთა შორის წინააღმდეგობის არსებობის შემთხვევაში, უპირატესობა მიენიჭება ინგლისურ ვერსიას.

Signatures/ზელმოწერები:

Purchaser/შემსყიდველი

LEPL Enterprise Georgia

სსიპ - აწარმოე საქართველოში

Mariana Morgoshia მარიანა მორგოშია

Director დირექტორი Supplier/მიმწოდებელი

The Location Guide Limited

Clara Le

Conmercial Directo

Mariana Morgoshia / მარიანა მორგოშია